	  S65-W SERIES
The S65-W series offers, in a sturdy
standard compact 50x50 mm ABS
housing with IP67 mechanical
protection, an advanced contrast
sensor for the detection of register
marks and other neutral or coloured
targets.

variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL CONNECTION OUTPUT SERIAL INTERFACE ORDER N°
S65-PA-5-W09-NH  M12 5-pole connector NPN No 954201000
S65-PA-5-W09-NHZ M12 8-pole connector NPN RS485 954201010
S65-PA-5-W09-PH M12 5-pole connector PNP No 954201020
S65-PA-5-W09-PHZ M12 8-pole connector PNP RS485 954201030
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
ST-5020 50 x 27 x 20 mm fixing bracket 95ACC5330
ST-5021 20 x 40 x 28 mm fixing bracket 95ACC5340
CS-A1-03-G-03 M12  5-pole conn. with 3 m unshielded cable 95ACC2110
CS-A1-03-G-05 M12  5-pole conn. with 5 m unshielded cable 95ACC2120
CS-A1-03-G-10 M12  5-pole conn. with 10 m unshielded cable 95ACC2140
CS-A1-06-B-03 M12  8-pole conn. with 3 m unshielded cable 95ACC2230
CS-A1-06-B-05 M12  8-pole conn. with 5 m unshielded cable 95ACC2240
CS-A1-06-B-10 M12  8-pole conn. with 10 m unshielded cable 95ACC2250